
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
124 
177 
133 
111 
128 
104 
112 
146 
193 
144 
123 

134 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Kamal Agha 
Theo Kekati 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Jakub Fitzsimmons 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Enzo Al Azhari  
Jack Carless 

Mohammed Al Habsi 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
1 

Total Tm 
10:23.876 
10:23.896 
10:23.903 
10:23.965 
10:24.513 
10:24.696 
10:26.210 
10:33.611 
10:35.963 
10:39.985 
2:42.798 

Diff 

0.020 
0.027 
0.089 
0.637 
0.820 
2.334 
9.735 

12.087 
16.109 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.020 
0.007 
0.062 
0.548 
0.183 
1.514 
7.401 
2.352 
4.022 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:05.612 
1:05.639 
1:05.339 
1:05.287 
1:05.280 
1:06.043 
1:05.988 
1:05.476 
1:06.974 
1:07.525 
1:13.121 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
7 
5 
1 

0 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 

10 
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Margin of Victory 

0.020 

Avg. Speed 

66.844 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.280 

Best Speed 

79.853 

Best Lap by 

128 - Ali Al Shamsi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 8 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 8 

Pre Final Mini Max 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:15:01 

Grand Finals with Chicane 1.448 km 

03/02/2017 01:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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